840002/LM
|840003/LM
840005/LM
840008/LM
|840009/LM

840010/LM
840014/LM
840015/LM
840016/LM
840021/LM
|840023/LMm
840024/LM
|s40025/LMm
840026/LM
840030/LM
|840034/LMm
840035/LM
|840036/LM
840041/LM
840043/LM
840044/LM
840045/LM
840048/LM
840049/LM

840050/LM

840056/LM
840057/LM
840059/LM
840063/LM
84093/LM

840100/LM

|840120/LM
840143/LM

850005/LM
850007/LM
|850008/LM
850009/LM
|s50010/LM
850011/LM
850013/LM
|850015/LM
850019/LM
|850025/LM

850026/LM
850028/LM
|850032/LM
850037/LM

|850039/LM
850042/LM

F50044/LM

Dr. Babu L Verma
Dr. G D Shukla

Dr. Abhaya Indrayan
Dr. S K Srivastava
Dr. DN Mishra

Dr M | A Siddiqui

Dr. S. Bandopadhyay

Dr. Aruna Srivastava

Dr. A Rajasimha

Dr. Santosh Kumar Verma
Dr. M Venkataswamy Reddy
Dr Pranesh Nigam

Dr. V K Srivastava

Dr. B D Bhatia

Dr. V K Gupta

Dr. D. Bachani

Dr. J Richard

Dr. S Radhakrishna

Dr. P P Talwar

Dr. K Visweswara Rao

Dr. KR Sundaram

Dr. Sanjeev Sarmukaddam
Dr. K. Ramachandran
Dr. V G Kaliaperumal

Dr. D K Subbakrishna

Dr. T C Gupta

Dr. M Kachirayan

Dr. R.Ramakrishnan

Dr. G K Shukla

Dr. Gangaboraiah
Mr.Amalraj R Edwin
Mr.Venkata S Subramanian
Dr.C R Rao
Dr.Thriyambakam Krishnan
Dr. Amar Jeet Singh

Mr. N.C. Jain

Mr.Yogesh Goel

Dr. Y.P. Gupta

Dr. AT Kannan

Dr. V.V. Phoha

Dr. (Mrs) Mariamma Thomas
Mr. Sharad Kumar Mathur
Dr. Ajit Sahai

Mr. K. Venkaiah

Dr. NSN Rao

Dr. NK Tyagi

Dr. Rakesh Kumar Rustagi
Dr. Mukesh Srivastava

Dr. PSS Sundar Rao

Dr. N.S. Deodhar




850046/LM Dr. Rakesh Shukla
850048/LM Dr.(Mrs.) Madhulekha Bhattacharya
|850051/LM Dr. Mrs Pushpa Gupta
850053/LM Dr. K.N. Ponnuswamy
850054/LM Dr. (Mrs) Vijay Lakshmi Grover
850055/LM Dr. Roy D. Choudhury
850086/LM Dr. S.N. Rai

860001/LM Dr. Virendra Singh Rana
|860004/LM Dr. P.T.K. Subramanian
860005/LM Dr. R.K. Gandhi
860006/LM Dr. Prem K. Goel
860010/LM Dr. G.P. Patil

LM/860017 Mr. Vinod Kapani
860018/LM Dr. L.Satyanarayana
870001/LM Dr. Padam Singh
870002/LM Dr. LM.S. Lamba
870003/LM Dr. S.N. Dwivedi
|870004/LM Dr. C.P. Prakasam
870005/LM Dr. Tapas Kumar Basu
|870007/LM Mr. P.R. Somasundaram
870008/LM Dr. Sanjiv Kumar
870009/LM Dr. Sanjay Chaturvedi
870012/LM Mr. S. Jabbar

870013/LM Dr. V. Shanmugam
|s70015/LM Dr. D.K. Shukla
870016/LM Dr. Dilip Kumar
|s70017/LM Mr. Bhola Mishra
870018/LM Dr. N.K. Sethi

870021/LM Dr. R.J. Yadav
[7002471CM Dr. R.K. Gupta
870027/LM Dr. P. Venkatesan
|870028/LM Prof Ashok Sahai
870029/LM Dr. Vidya Bhushan
870031/LM Mr. J. Subramani
870032/LM Dr. A. K. Srivastava
870033/LM Dr. Prakash C. Gupta
870035/LM Dr. G.S. Longia
|870036/LM Dr. Atul Juneja
870037/LM Ms. Sarita Sardana
870044/LM Dr. Sreenivas Vishnubhatla
880001/LM Dr. K.K. Singh
880004/LM Dr. A. Sankaranarayana
880005/LM Dr. (Mrs.) Jannavi Tandon
880006/LM Dr. S. lrudayarajan
880025/LM Dr. Prem Prakash Sharma
|880029/LM Dr. Nalok Banerjee
890007/LM Mrs. Sujata Datey
890011/LM Dr. G.V.S. Murthy
890019/LM Mr. T.P. Ahluwalia
|890032/LM Dr. K. Navaneetham




890053/LM
|200005/LM
900011/LM
900017/LM
|900015/LM

900023/LM
|900030/LM

900033/LM
|200037/LM
900040/LM
900042/LM
900044/LM

|900045/LM
900046/LM
|o00047/LM
900050/LM
910006/LM
|o10007/LM
910011/LM
910012/LM
910016/LM

|o10018/LM
910033/LM
|o10038/LM
910041/LM

910043/LM
910061/LM
|o10065/LM
910068/LM
920007/LM
|o20012/LM
920013/LM

|920017/LM
920023/LM

|920024/LM

920031/LM
920033/LM
920046/LM
930005/LM
930006/LM
930007/LM
930008/LM
|930010/LM

930013/LM

|930018/LM

930019/LM

930024/LM
930030/LM
930031/LM

Dr. Arvind Pandey
Mr. Sushil Singh

Dr. Kaushalendra Kumar Singh

Dr. (Mrs) Vinodini Reddy
Dr. M.S. Kulkarni

Ms. Harsh Kumari Talwar
Mr. Donta Balaiah

Dr. Anil C. Mathew
Dr.(Col.) G.S. Saiprasad
Dr. Partha P. Majumdar
Dr. Thomas V. Chacko
Dr. S. S. Ganguly

Dr.Y. Shreemathi

Dr. K.G. Selvaraj
Dr.Abraham Joseph

Dr. B.N. Murthy

Mr. Rajvir Singh

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Ahuja
Mr. Anil Kumar

Dr Ajay Kumar Bansal
Mr. Dinesh Kumar

Dr. R. Swaminathan

Dr. N. Deivanayagam
Mr. Sudhir Shekhawat
Dr. U.V. Somayajulu
K.Srinivasan

Dr. Ajit Mukherjee

Dr. Subrata Labhiri

Dr. L.N. Upadhyaya

Dr. C.M. Pandey

Dr. R.N. Mishra

Dr. Ravindra Mohan Pandey

Dr. V.K. Tiwari

Mr. B. Manna

Dr. Sudhir K. Benara
Dr. Ananth Cande V
Dr. N. Balakrishna
Dr. B. Antonisamy
Dr. Nishi Aggarwal
Dr. Lallan Sharma
Mr. Krishna Kant Dubey
Mr. Deepak Grover
Mr. B.D. Mathur

Dr. P.K. Tripathy

Dr. S.P. Rao

Dr. Brig. P.B. Pillai
Dr. T.B. Singh

Dr. H.P.S Sachdev
Dr. Mantha Srinivas
Dr. T.N. Sugathan




930033/LM
930035/LM

930040/LM

930041/LM
|930043/LM
930044/LM
|o30047/LM
930049/LM
930050/LM
930052/LM
930053/LM

930054/LM
940001/LM

|940006/LM

940007/LM
|o40008/LM
940014/LM
|o40013/LM
940017/LM
940024/LM
940026/LM
|o40027/LMm
940028/LM
|o40029/.M
940030/LM

|940031/LM.

940033/LM
940037/LM
940039/LM

940040/LM
940042/LM

940043/LM
940044/LM
940047/LM
940048/LM
940049/LM
940050/LM
940051/LM
|o50002/LM

950005/LM
|os0006/LM

950007/LM
|o50008/LM

950016/LM
|o50028/LM
950031/LM
950032/LM
960008/LM
960009/LM
960010/LM

Dr. S.V. Kakade

Dr. B.S. Garg

Dr. S.K. Ray

Dr. N.C. Saxena

Dr. AK. Bhalla

Dr. Jugal Kishore

Dr. V.K. Sehgal

Ms. Niyamat Ali Siddiqui
Dr. Dilip C. Nath

Dr. R.N. Gupta

Dr. Sreekumaran N. Nair
Dr. (Mrs) Shashi Sharma
Dr. D.P. Singh

Dr. Meghachandra M. Singh

Dr. Anil Kumar
Dr. C.M. Suchindran

Dr. Suresh Chandra Sharma

Dr. Arjun Roy

Dr. H.L. Sharma

Dr. Kameshwar Prasad
Mrs. Giti Goswami
Mr. Kishore Kumar Das
Dr. L. Jeyaseelan

Dr. John Felix A. William
Dr. R.S. Goyal

Dr. A.K. Sharma

Dr. R.N. Mishra

Dr. Girish Singh

Dr. O.P. Kharbanda
Dr. V. Selvaraj

Mr. S. Kailash

Dr. H.K. Chaturvedi
Mr. R.K. Phukan

Dr. Igbal Singh

Dr. Manju Pandey

Dr. Prasanta Pathak
Dr. P. Sankara Sarma
Dr V Chandasekeran
Lt. Col. Rajvir Bhalwar
Dr. K. Thennarasu

Dr. Narinder K. Mehra
Mr. B.V. Adkoli

Dr. C. Muthu

Dr. P.M. Kulkarni

Prof Veeramani

Dr. Nihal Singh

Dr. Asha Kamath

Dr. V. Shankar

Dr. A.K. Mathai

Ms. Vijaya M. Sorgavi




|o60015/LM
960018/LM
|o60021/LM
960025/LM
|o60027/LM
970001/Lm
|o70009/LM
970010/LM
|980001/LM
980002/LM
|980005/LM
980007/LM
|980022/LM
980027/LM
980030/LM
|980033/LM
980036/LM

|980038/LM

980039/LM
|980040/LM
980042/LM
|o90001/LM
990004/LM
990005/LM
990006/LM
990017/LM
990018/LM
990020/LM

|990026/LM

990028/LM
|990031/LM
990032/LM
|990034/LMm
990035/LM
|990036/LM
990037/LM
|990038/LM
990039/LM
|990040/LM

200003/LM
|200004/LM
200006/LM
200008/LM
200014 /LM
200015/LM
200102/LM
|200103/LM
200104 /LM
|200106/LM
200107/LM

Dr. Murali K. Dhar

Dr. D.K. Jain

Dr. K.K. Saxena

Dr. Tanuja Srivastava
Mr. Shashikant Chinchole
Dr. M.D. Gupte

Dr. S.D. Gupta

Dr. Rajeev K. Malhotra
Mr. K.S. Sridhara

Mr. S. Subramanian
Dr. S. Krishnamoorthy
Dr. Sanjay P. Zodpey
Dr. P. Dutta

Mrs. Ranjana Kar

Mr. D.R. Basannar

Dr. Tulsi Adhikari

Brig. V.W. Tilak

Mrs. Vasnha Joshua

Mr. R. Ezhil

Dr. Ayanendranath Basu
Dr. Srabashi Basu

Dr. Naser Ahmed Razvi
Dr. P. Jambulingam

Dr. S. Sabesan

Dr. K. Krishnamoorthy
Dr. Rina Tilak

Dr. P. Vanamail

Dr. C.V. Krishnaswami
Dr. Grace Maria Antony

Dr. Aleyamma Mathew
Mr. Shishir Kumar

Dr. T. Ramnath

Dr. G.S. Toteja

Ms. Sandhya Diwakar

Dr. S. S. Verma

Ms. Nisha Kurian

Ms A. Nancy Sugirtham
Dr. Mrs. Tinku Thomas
Mr. Anil D Gotmare

Mr. Guresh Kumar

Dr. R.C. Sharma

Dr. J. V. Dixit

Dr. Y.K. Sharma

Dr. N.S Murthy

Dr. Virendra Singh Yadav
Dr. R.C. Ram

Mr. Krishna Mohan V.T. Palipudi
Dr. Chandra Bhushan Tripathi
Mr. S. Selvaraj

Ms. T.K. Manimekalai




|200108/LM
200109/LM

|200111/LM

200112/LM
|200201/LM
200301/LM
|200304/LM
200307/LM
200308/LM

|200309/LM
200311/LM

200313/LM
200314/LM
200316/LM
|200317/LM
200318/LM
200319/LM

200320/LM
200321/LM

|200322/LM

200323/LM
200324/LM
200325/LM

|200326/LM
200327/LM

|200330/LMm
200332/LM
|200333/LM
200334/LM
|200337/LM
200339/LM
200402/LM
|200403/LMm
200404/LM

|2oo4o§/L|v|

200407/LM
|2004101LM
200411/LM
200412/LM
200414/LM
|200416/LM
200417/LM
200418/LM
200419/LM

200421/LM

200420/LM

200422/LM
200428/LM
LM/200435
|200437/LM

Ms. Seema Verma
Mr. Prem Chandra

Mr Shiv Kumar

Dr Arni S R Srinivasa Rao
Dr. Uttam Singh

Dr. Chandrakant Sambhaji Pandav
Dr. M B Soudarssanane

Dr. Brijesh Pratap Singh

Dr. Pankaj Kumar Mishra
Dr. Ashwani Kumar Mishra
Dr. Pankaj Badamilal Shah
Dr. Damodaran Sivakumar
Dr. Mujeebur Rahman

Dr. Abhay Kumar Tiwari

Dr. Shankar Sharan Sharma
Dr. Rajiv Kumar Jain

Dr. P Marimuthu

Dr. Pradeep Mishra

Dr. Arun Kumar Roy

Dr. Vikas Kumar Gupta

Dr. Leena Singh

Dr. Laxmi Kant Dwivedi

Dr. Nitin Datta

Dr. Sheela Mishra

Dr. Vijayapushpam T. Thangiah
Mr. Malaisamy Muniyandi

Mr. Laxmi Narayan Gaur

Mr. Ajit Kumar Mathur

Dr. Saikat Das

Dr. A. K. Dixit

Prof. Uday Mohan

Dr. Saurabh Ghosh
Dr.Pramod Thomas

Dr. Pankaj Kumar Mishra

Dr. Ravendra Kumar Sharma

Dr. Damodar Sahu

Dr. Abhishek Singh

Dr. Vrijesh Tripathi

Dr. Dinesh Kumar

Mr. Ashwani Marwah

Dr. Parimal Jitendrabhai Jivarajani

Dr. Varun Talwar

Mr. Sree Bhupen Nath

Dr Venkata Konduri Somasundaram
Dr. Sushil Kumar Shukla

Dr. Anil Kumar G

Mr. Neeraj Pandey

Mr. S. Padmanaban

Dr. Vir Singh Negi

Dr. Swaroop Kumar Sahu




200438/LM
200441/LM
200442/LM
|200443/.m
200444/LM
200445/LM

|200446/LM

200447/LM
200448/LM
|2004491.M
200450/LM
|200452/LM
200453/LM
200454/LM
200456/LM

200458/LM
200459/LM

|200460/LM

200461/LM
200465/LM
|200467/LM
200468/LM
200470/LM
200471/LM
200472/LM
200473/LM

200475/LM
|200501/LM
200502/LM
|200503/LM
200504/LM

| 200505/LM

200507/LM

|200508/LM
200510/LM
|200511/LM
200512/LM

|200516/LM
200517/LM

200518/LM

200520//LM
|200521/LM
200523/LM
|200524/.m
200526/LM
200527/LM
200528/LM
200529/LM
200530/LM
|200601/LM

Dr. Balaji Rama Nayak
Dr.Manni Balas Sudarsanam
Dr. K Devi

Dr. Narayan K.A.

Dr. Subhada Prasad Pani
Dr. Ramanujam Ravanan

Dr Anitha

Mr. Ashok Chandu Naik

Mr. Sukumar Baluswamy

Mr. Namachuvayam Arun Kumar
Mr. R.Srinivasan

Ms. Mahalingam Vasantha

Dr. C Ponnuraja

Ms. Fathima Rahnan

Dr. Yuvaraj Jayaraman

Ms. Srividya Adinarayanan

Mr. Govindhasamy Chinnasamy
Mr. Boopathi Kangusamy

Dr. Jayachandran Vasudevan
Dr. C.G. Ajith Krishnan
Dr. Machindra Karbhari Bhange
Dr. Chandrashekhar Janaki Ram
Dr Kuldeep Kumar
Dr. CL Dileep Rao
Dr. Joy Bazroy
Dr. Dominic Amalraj
Mr. Niyati Joshi
Dr. Sheshagiri Bhalchandra Kodkany
Dr. Shivaprasad Sadashivappa Goudar
Dr. Mrutyunjaya Basavanneppa Bellad
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Jangid
Dr. Mrs. Mariyamma Philip
Dr. Shailendra Kumar Singh
Dr. Preety Pathak
Dr. Bhola Nath
Dr. Amir Maroof Khan
Dr. Chandranand P.S.
Dr. Ram Niranjan Sahoo
Dr. Anil Joccob Purty
Dr. Surendra Kumar Verma

Dr. Manoj Kumar Goel
Dr. Sanjay Gupta

Dr.S. Porchelvan

Dr G.Gopal

Dr. S. Jayadevan

Ms. R.K Sanatombi Devi
Ms. J. Anitha Cecelia

Dr Betty R Kirkwood
Dr.Venkata Putcha

Mr. Muralidhar




200602/LM

|200604/LM

200605/LM
|200606/LM
200607/LM
|200608/LM
200609/LM
|200611/LM
200612/LM

200613/LM
200614/LM

200616/LM
200617/LM
200619/LM
200620/LM
200621/LM
200622/LM
|200625/LM
200626/LM
200627/LM

|200628/LM
200629/LM
|200630/LM
200632/LM
|200635/LM
200637/LM
200640/LM

200643/LM
200645/LM

200647/LM
200648/LM
200649/LM
|200650/LM

200703/LM
|200706/LM
200707/LM
|200708/LM
200710/LM

|200711/LM

200715/LM
|200716/LM
200717/LM
|2007201LM
200721/LM
|2007221m
200723/LM
|2007241.m
200725/LM
200726/LM
200729/LM

Dr. Vijay Kumar Singh
Ms. Sunanda Basappa Halki

Dr. Arvind Verma

Mr. Shripad Bhat

Mr. Amit Prakash Revankar
Mr. C. Raghu Anjan

Ms. Pearline Suganthy

Ms. N.R. Yamuna

Mr. Anadya Prakash Tripathi
Mrs. Rama

Dr. R. Kannan

L Paridayal

Ms. M. Kavitha

Mr. Anbhazhagan Ganesan
Mr. K. Chandrasekaran

Dr. C. Santharam

Dr. Leo Alexander

Dr. R. Chandrasekaran

Ms. S. Sumithra

Dr. Puneet Gupta

Dr. M.V. Jali

Dr. S. Jayachandran

Dr. S.B. Javali

Dr. A.P. Singh

Dr. P.V. Pandit

Ms. M.R. Sindhumol

Dr. Vaishali Vinayak Raje

Dr. Pradeep Ramrao Deshmukh
Mr. A. Zechariah Jebakumar
Dr. Nazneen Shariff

Dr. Ranabir Pal

Dr. Ankur Barua

Prof. K. Senthamarai Kannan
Mr. Onkar Shivraj Swami

Dr. Ramprasad Vasthare Prabhakar
Dr. Smita Asthana

Dr. C. Ramesh

Mr. Vinayak Vishnu Raje

Dr. Jayakumary Muttappilly Myalil

Mr. Ehsan Kazemnezhad Leili
Mr. Brijesh Sathian

Mr.A. Nisanth

Ms. Grata lldaphonse

Ms. Manju Leelavathy

Mr. K.P. Nijesh Sadasivan
Dr. K.K. Jose

Mr. R. Gunasekaran

Ms. B. Geethalakshmi,
Ms. B. Rajalakshmi

Dr. P.Yageen Thomas




200730/LM

200731/LM
200732/LM
200733/LM
|200735/LM
200736/LM
|200737/Lm
200738/LM
|200801/LM
200803/LM
|200804/LM
200805/LM
|200807/LM
200808/LM

|200809/LM

200810/LM
|200811/LM
200812/LM
200813/LM
200814/LM
200815/LM
|200816/LM
200817/LM
|200901/LM
200902/LM
200903/LM

200904/LM

200905/LM
|200907/LM
200908/LM
|200909/LM
200910/LM
|200911/LM
200912/LM
|200913/LM
200915/LM

|200916/LM

200919/LM
|2009201M
200921/LM
|200922/LM
200923/LM
200924/LM
|200925/LMm
200926/LM

|200927/LM
200928/LM

200929/LM
200930/LM

Dr. Kalaivani Mani

Dr. M. Karunambigai
Dr. Geetha Ravindran Menon
Dr.. P.T. Subha

Ms. Aiswarya Prasad
Ms. Neethu Johney

Ms. Tintu Thomas

Dr. Nanjundan

Dr. R.K. Soni

Dr. (Mrs.)Grover Gurprit
Ms. Alka Sabharwal

Mr. N. Sundaram

Dr. Naresh Pal Singh
A.H. Paramashivaiah
Mr. N. Prabu

Dr. Rakesh Arya

Dr. Uma Gupta

Dr. C.M. Singh

Dr. Sandip Kumar

Dr. Pankaj Kumar Jain
Dr. Sachin Chandra Vaish
Dr. Anish Khanna

Dr. Vikas Singhal

Mr. K Mohanasundaram
Mr. B Ravikumar

Dr. C.P. Mishra

Dr. Sachin Kumar Pandey

Mr.Sukhdev Mishra

Mr. Hariom Pachori

Mr. Alok Kumar Dwivedi

Mr. Gijo Thomas

Dr. M. Vishnu Vardhana Rao
Dr. Ramesh Athe

Dr. V. Senthilvel,

Dr. Ramakrishna Guggilla
Dr. Pramod K. Gupta

Dr. Arun Kumar

Dr. Nagaraj Veerappa Gudaganavar
Dr. Ashok Shanubhogue
Mr. Alka Dilip Gore

Mr. R. Arumugam

Dr. Vivek Kkyawat

Dr. Ashvita Garg

Dr. Atanu Bhattacharjee
Mr. Solomon Christopher
Mr. Niraj Kumar Singh
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh
Mr. Prasenjit Sinha

Mr. MD. Nazrul Islam




200931/LM
201001/LM
201002/LM
201003/LM
|201004/LM
201005/LM
|201006/LMm
201007/LM

|201010/LM

201012/LM
|201013/LM
201103/LM
|2011041M
201105/LM
|201106/LM
201107/LM
|201108/LM
201110/LM
|201112/LM
201113/LM

|201114/L|v|
201115/LM

|201201/LM

201202/LM
|201203/.m
201204/LM
201205/LM
|201206/LM
201207/LM
|201208/LM
201209/LM
|201211/LM
2012112/LM

|201213/LM
201214/LM

|201216/LM

201217/LM
|201218/LM
201219/LM
|201220/LM
201222/LM
|201223/LM
201224/LM
|201225/LM
201226/LM
|201227/LM
201228/LM

|201229/|_|v|
201230/LM

Ms. R. Mahalakshmi
Dr. Goutam Saha

Dr. V.K. Shivgotra

Dr. Gurjeet Kaur

Dr. Bal Kishan Gulati
Dr. B. Binukumar

Dr. Zile Singh

Dr Mullai

Dr Ram Chandra Bajpai

Mr. Manoj Kumar Diwakar
Mrs. Jaishree Deepak Ganjiwala
Mr. Birendra Kumar Yadav
Dr. JaiSankar

Mrs. Renu Bahadur

Ms. Basilea Watson

Dr. Manoj Kumar Dash

Dr. Sonu Goel

Mr. Abin Thomas

Dr. Narender Kumar

Mr. S. Vijayaraj

Mr. Manohar Gottimukkula
Dr Binod Kumar Patro

Mr. Jeetendra Yadav

Mr. Bhaskar Thakur

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Dubey
Ms. Sumedha Sharma
Ms. Sonia Chauhan

Mr. Surender Kumar

Dr. Surajeet Kumar Patra
Mr. Vineet Kumar Kamal
Mr. Ashish Datt Upadhyay
Mr. Manish Kumar Singh
Mrs. Reena Kumari

Dr. Pankaj Kumar

Dr. Ashish Kumar Yadav
Mr. Amit Kumar Murar

Dr. Arif Habib Hanga

Dr. Richa Singhal

Mr. Rakesh Kumar Rana

Dr. Vikas Bhatia

Dr. Susheel Kumar

Mr. Bachittar Singh Dhaliwal
Mr. G. Elango

Dr. Dattatraya Dnyandeo Pawar
Dr. Abhay Wamanrao Ambilkar
Dr. Pallavi Suresh Shelke

Dr. J. P. Singh Joorel

Mr. Ugra Mohan Jha
Dr. Neelam Varma




|201231/LM

201301/LM
|201302/LM
201303/LM
|201304/.M
201305/LM
|201306/LM
201307/LM
|201308/LM

201309/LM

|201310/LM

201311/LM
|201312/LM
201313/LM
|201314/LM
201315/LM
|201401/LM
201402/LM
|201403/Lm
201405/LM
|201406/LM
201407/LM

|201408/LM

201409/LM
|2014101 M
201411/LM
|2014121LM
201413/LM
|2014141M
201415/LM
|201416/LM
201417/LM
|201418/.M
201419/LM

|201420/LM

201421/LM
|2014221m
201423/LM
|2014241 .M
201426/LM
|201427/m
201428/LM
|2014291 .M
201430/LM
|201431/LM
201432/LM

|201433/LM

201434/LM
|201435/LM

Dr. Subhash Varma

Mr.Akhil Jain

Dr. Ranjeeta Kumatri,
Dr.Preethi Sara George
Dr.Maroof Ahmad Khan
Dr.Tanu Midha
Ms.Vijayakumar Tharangini
Mr. G S Ravi

Ms. P V Prathyusha
Dr.Kamal Kishore

Dr. Cyriac Job

Ms.Kriti Ashwin Patel
Dr. Karan Pal Singh
Ms. Juhi Mittal

Om Prakash Singh

Ms. Sonam Maheshwari
Dr Punita Keshri

Mr. Kaushlendra Kumar
Dr N Srinivasan

Mr. Kuber R Deoka

Mr. Adhin Bhaskar

Ms Seena Thomas K
Dr N Girish

Dr Priyaranjan Dash

Mr. Samrat Hore

Ms S Devika

Mr. V Saravana Kumar
Mr. Prakash R

Mr. John Michael Raj A
Mr. Brijesh Kumar Yadav
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